
REGATTA March Winds RACE#

DATE 3/6/2010

PRO Waller Hour Minutes Seconds

FLEET START TIME (24 hour) 11 55 0

WIND l

"L"= < 8, "M"=8-14, "H"=> 14

LIGHT MODERATE HEAVYFINISH TIME (24 hour)ELAPSED CORRECTED RACE 1

SKIPPER BOAT PHRF TCF TCF TCF Hour Min Sec TIME(sec) TIME(sec) PLACE

Mike Birk S2 9.1 A 135 0.8917 1.0219 1.1966 14 4 43 7783 6940 1

Anne Beesley J-32 Spinnaker A 123 0.9056 1.0401 1.2216 14 2 51 7671 6947 2

Bob Cotton J-32 Spinnaker A 123 0.9056 1.0401 1.2216 14 3 32 7712 6984 3

Greg Theriot J-105 A 99 0.9346 1.0786 1.2750 14 1 21 7581 7085 4

Chuck Konesky C&C 99 A 102 0.9309 1.0736 1.2681 14 2 50 7670 7140 5

Larry Boroviak Beneteau 32s5 A 150 0.8750 1.0000 1.1667 14 32 27 9447 8266 6

Rick Fielder X-Boat L 171 0.8526 0.9709 1.1272 14 32 27 9447 8055 1

Steve Vague Northstar 500 B 228 0.7973 0.8997 1.0324 14 31 4 9004 7179 1

Jim Spears Santana 20 B 225 0.8000 0.9032 1.0370 14 30 48 8988 7190 2

Cully Cobb Swiftsure 33 B 198 0.8255 0.9358 1.0802 14 30 40 8980 7413 3

Kent Martin Cape Dory B 180 0.8434 0.9589 1.1111 14 31 4 9004 7594 4

Joe Ballard Pearson 323 B 180 0.8434 0.9589 1.1111 14 32 17 9077 7655 5

O. L. Shultz Morgan 30 B 192 0.8314 0.9434 1.0903 14 52 25 10285 8550 6


